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Buje de Reducción Rosca NPTD0768

D0768-02-02

D0768-02-04

D0768-04-02

D0768-04-06

D0768-04-08

D0768-06-02

D0768-06-04

D0768-06-08

D0768-08-02

D0768-08-04

D0768-08-06

D0768-08-12

D0768-12-02

D0768-12-04

D0768-12-06

D0768-12-08

D0768-12-16

D0768-16-06

D0768-16-08

D0768-16-12

D0768-16-16

D0768-20-12

D0768-20-16

D0768-24-16

D0768-24-20

D0768-32-16

D0768-32-20

D0768-32-24

D0768-48-40
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Macho NPT
Nº Código

Buje de Reducción
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Hembra NPT


